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CITY OF BOULDER Fire Department

List of Licensed Fire Contractors - Special Hazard Systems

1805 33rd Street « Boulder, CO 80301 « phone 303-441-3350 « fax 303-441-4350

Company Name

Address/City/State/Zip

Phone Number

LIC#

Expiration Date

CINTAS CORPORATION/FIRE PROTEC
INTEGRATED SAFETY SERVICES LLC
PHOENIX FIRE SYSTEMS INC

SIMPLEX GRINNELL LP

WESTFIRE INC

April 21, 2014

11411 EAST 51ST AVE, DENVER, CO 80239
9082 MARSHALL CT, WESTMINSTER, CO 80031

2625 S SANTA FE DR UNIT 1C-2, DENVER, CO
80223

LICENSING DEPT PO BOX 3042, BOCA RATON,
FL 33431-0942

5350 VIVIAN ST, ARVADA, CO 80002

303-321-0345
303-278-1538
303-715-9300

303-355-0500 X3

303-273-9800

LIC-000103105
LIC-000625805
LIC-001014805

LIC-000425605

LIC-000287805

January 15, 2015
September 9, 2014
February 25, 2015

August 13, 2014

May 8, 2014
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